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MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

601821 Emergency 
601852 
601861 
601864 
601866 
601874 
601908 
601909 
601910 
601911 
601912 
601913 
601914 
601915 
601916 
601917 
601918 
601919 
601920 
601921 
601922 
601923 
601924 
601925 
601926 
601927 
601928 
601929 
601931 
601932 
601933 
601934 
601935 
601936 
601938 
601940 
601944 
601978 
601980 
601981 
601984 
602002 
602010 
602011 
602015 
602016 
602017 
602018 
602019 
602020 
602021 
602024 
602035 
602049 
602050 
602102 
602103 
602104 
602105 
602106 
602107 
602108 
602109 
602110 
602111 
602112 
602113 
602114 
602115 
602116 
602117 
602118 
602119 
602120 
602121 
602122 
602123 
602124 
602141 
602142 

J. C. Hamilton 
Leroy Jones 
Tulsa Beef 
Schultz Paper 
Capitol Publications 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Sooner Time Equip. 
William M. Diggs 

William M. Diggs 
William M. Diggs 
William M. Diggs 
William M. Diggs 
Robert B. Batson 
Homer R. Teague 

Homer R. Teague 
Homer R. Teague 
Floyd Cross 
‘Floyd Cross 
Floyd Cross 
Floyd Cross 
Floyd Cross 
O. D. Jackson 
O. D. Jackson 
O. D. Jackson 
O. D. Jackson 
QO. D. Jackson 
O. D. Jackson 
Anthony Keith Gresham 
Tulsa Emerg.Med Ctr. 
Hillcrest Occup.Med. 

Tulsa Emerg.Med. Ctr. 
Laila Basta, M.D. 
T. Roy Barnes 
Sipes Clinic 
Allee Office Equip. 
Bruce N. Carpenter, Ph.D. 
O K Fire Protection 
Janice D. Youell 
Radiology Consultants 
David B. Parsons CSR 
Eva Penix 
Integrated Micro Sys. 
Danny Duvall 
Guaranty Exterminating 
City of Tulsa,utilities 
Jack Loyd Helton 
Rural Water District #3 
Bixby Public Works Auth. 
Okla. Gas & Electric 
Okla. Nat'l Gas Co. 
Pat Thimm 
Westinghouse Electric 
Cintas Corp. 
Tulsa Dly.Bus.Jnl. 
Tulsa Dly.Bus.Jnl. 
Terry E. Adams 
Gordon Ansman 
Andy Babin 
Sheila Chapman 
Kathy Crockett 
Charles Evans 
Bob Dibble 
John Harris 
Bernie Heinen 

Clyde Johnson 
Russell Keirsey 
Ron Kubicek 
Tye Koch 
J. R. McCawley 

Russell McIntosh 
Virgil Marrero 
Jim. Miller 
Steve Mullin 
Jerry Richards 
Steve Squire 
Leonard Truelove 
Frank Zeliff 

Julia Ziegler 
John Brammer 

Frank Jones _ 

Evaporator & cable 
Employee reimbursement 
Meat supplies 
Paper supplies 
One year subscription 

Serv.Cont. 

Shocks 
Repair time clock 

- Workers! Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 
Workers' Comp. 

Workers' Comp. 
on Calculators 

Psychological measures 
Serv. for Fire Ext. 

Damage claim 
Litigation charges 

Litigation charges 
Reimbursement to foster mother 

Upgrade/T.Cty.'s voting system - 
Reimbursement /travel expense 
Pest Control/Aug. '85 
Services for July '85 
Reimbursement /cash purchases 
Services for July '85 
Water & sewer/July 
Electricity/July '85 
Service for July '85 
Reimbursement /travel expense 
Elevator serv. /Aug.'85 
Shop towels/July '85 
Notice to Hearing Petition 
Notice to Bidders 

Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 

Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 

Employee 

Employee 

Employee 

Employee 

Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 
Employee 

Employee 

mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 
mileage/Aug. 

Mileage and Expense 
Temp.General Labor 

"85 

"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 
"85 

116.46 
235.92 
97.21 

102.30 
116.00 
48.32 

126.25 
161.09 
161.09 
161.09 
161.09 
161.09 
138.92 
196.00 
196.00 
196.00 
186.00 
186.00 
186.00 
186.00 
186.00 
128.10 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 

6.28 
289.00 
44.00 

119.00 
125.00 
42.04 

250.00 
195.00 
125.00 
56.14 

462.38 
150.00 - 
38.00 
30.00 

92,998.00 
49.20 
40.00 

12,517.28 
45.31 
23.75 
36.95 

816.08 
1,582.87 

26.66 
2,957.93 

536.99 
130. 02 
144.87 
77.90 
17.02 
21.53 
61.91 
42.23 

104.14 
124.03 

6.56 
37.11 
45.92 
94.71 
93.07 
42.23 

106.81 
80.57 
98.81 
67.24 
41.62 
40.80 
81.18 
64.99 
55.97 

131.00 
216.31 
170.00 


